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Astros Roto 4

Big Dumper

BL50

Chaya (R-50)
Early Birds - Barter Ig
HELLDOGS777
Hudu Guru

Roto 50

Sox Domination 3
Team USA 01 (DT)
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PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
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Season Statistics

RBI SO SB AVG
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K ERA WHIP
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000
00.000000.00000

Page 2/2



